
10 Georgetown/Acton/Erin/Rockwood, Wednesday, April 12, 2006

BRINGING FAMILIES TO ERIN

SPRING INTO ACTION WITH THIS ONE!
Three bedroom brick bungalow on almost one acre lot
surrounded by scenic views. Great family neighbour-
hood in a great little Village. Looks like a 2 car garage
but 3 cars will fit in tandem. The basement is huge and
bright with walkout to ne of the nicest backyards in the
neighbourhood. R2000, Quality Home, only 10 years
old and has a comfortable, relaxed design with a real
homey feel, just the way you want to live!    

MLS#X871623                                                      

2 FAMILY BUNGALOW ON
QUIET CUL-DE-SAC

This elegant bungalow in Erin could be just what you are
looking for.  It’s Open concept, luxurious and much bigger
inside than you would guess from the outside. Double car
garage, shed with hydro, central air, 4 washrooms, two gas
fireplaces, gorgeous deck and yard across from a park.  The
basement is fully finished with 2nd kitchen and ready for
Nanny, Teens or Inlaws.  MLS # X832176                   048-06   

$398,000

BEL ERIN ESTATES
PREMIUM LOT

Over 3000 sq. ft. Executive home, on .81 acre lot that back
on to wooded lands on a quiet Cul-De-Sac in Erin. This
house is bright and spacious, 4 bedrooms, main floor laun-
dry/mudroom off double car garage - smart. formal but
comfortable Living room and Dining room, a great big eat-
in Kitchen, main floor Family room and oh a main floor
office too! This is a great place to raise a family - that is
what you’re looking for isn’t  it!

MLS# X842279. 065-06

$499,000

BUNGALOW IN THE
PINES OF ERIN

3 Bedroom Executive Bungalow on one of the most
private and pretty lots. (.71 Acre) In one of the most
prestigious neighbourhoods our fun little village has
to offer.  Close to schools, trails and shops.  Current
owners have upgraded both inside and out to meet
your very picky standards. This home looks great from
the outside… but don’t just drive by… the inside is
even      better!  Book a visit…Move to Erin!!!!
\     MLS # X827630                                    040-06       

$425,000 $398,500

TAKE A LOOK AT THIS OPTION
$769,000.00

Green grass, paved driveway, huge deck in the back and
lots of mature trees. This is clearly one of the best lots,in
one of the most prestigious neighbourhoods our village
offers. 18 months old, 4 bedrooms, custom built, designed
to meet the needs of a busy professional family. Elegant
living and dining rooms, open concept kit & family
rooms, main flr laundry, office. No need to choose
upgrades - they have all been added! Cva. Protected in 

back. MLS #X877017

5697 4TH LINE, ERIN
Fourth Line South Of Sideroad 22 Just Where The
Road Is Lined With 100+ Year Old Maple Trees, You
Will Find A 1.8 Acre Building Lot. Young Trees Have
Been Planted To Mark The Borders And Ready For
Your Country Home. You Should See How Pretty
Your Back Yard Could Be! MLS # X829849                  

044-06

$159,000 1.8 ACRES

Liz
Crighton

*Sales Rep.

905
877-5211

1-800-
834-5516
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UPSCALE 3 BEDROOM
DETACHED HOME

Detailed W/Upgrades Galore,
Featuring 9' Ceilings, Unique
Ceramic Tile On Main Level,
Hardwood Floors In Living Room &
Upper Level. Gourmet Kitchen
Features Hi-Top Cabinets, Stainless
Steel Appliances. Gas Fireplace In
Family Room, Walk Out To
Backyard.$289,900.

Jack
VanderBreggen

Sales Representative

905-878-8101
1-866-JACKVAN
www.jackvan.com

TOP
5%

In
Canada

Sales
ACHIEVEMENT

Award

President’s
GOL

TIFFANY DELIGHT
Absolutely stunning 4 bedroom brick home
(approx. 2420 sq. ft.) Feat. dble entrance drs,
sunken foyer, upgraded hrdwd flrs, oak stair-
case, California shutters, 5 pce ensuite.
$389,000.

PERFECT FAMILY HOME
Charming 3-bdrm, det. home in quiet desirable area,
updated kit., cabinets, counter tops, ceramic flr,
hrdwd flr in liv. rm. W/O to private deck w/ hot tub
& fully fenced yard, 3Br W/master ensuite.
$264,900.

TOWNE & COUNTRY
Tri-Level Home On 1.2 Acre, Quiet Deadend
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